

Cully Main Street Project

Planning and Sustainability Commission Briefing January 11, 2011



Bureau of Planning and Sustainability Innovation. Collaboration. Practical Solutions.



What does a Healthy, Connected Neighborhood look like?

The Cully Main Street Project is the first of three upcoming planning efforts to implement Portland Plan strategies on the ground.





The Role of District Liaisons

District Liaisons serve as the "eyes and ears" of the bureau in five neighborhood districts and the Central City.

The Cully-Concordia Community Assessment & Action Plan exemplifies the work of the District Liaison program.





Advancing Cully-Concordia Action Plan Priorities:

- Schools as centers of community
- Economic development
- Community infrastructure & amenities
- Community-building, connectedness & stability



Desired Outcomes of this Project:

- A land use pattern that enables Cully Boulevard to function as a thriving Main Street
- Alternative street design standards and funding mechanisms that can be implemented to improve street connections



Existing Conditions

















 \odot

Bureau of Planning and Sustainability Innovation. Collaboration. Practical Solutions.



Project Partners

- Portland Bureau of Transportation
- Portland Public Schools
- Cully Association of Neighbors
- Local business associations
- Hacienda Community Development Corp.
- Native American Youth and Family Center
- Multnomah County Health Department
- Oregon Public Health Institute
- Local institutions, e.g. faith-based





Outreach and Engagement Roll and stroll along main street Two Open Houses Other events and activities engaging youth, non-English speaking residents and seniors **Project Working Group** Widespread notification to property owners, residents and interested others







Project Staff

Debbie Bischoff, Senior Planner, NE District Liaison, Project Manager, Bureau of Planning & Sustainability

- John Gillam, Planning Supervisor, Portland Office of Transportation
- Denver Igarta, Transportation Planner, Portland Office of Transportation



